:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9628070

Jul 30, 2024 17:39 (UTC)

In epoch 300,877 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1189955 - 0.018839126 ETH®
61.87 USD

2 1189958 - 0.018839751 ETH®
61.87 USD

3 1189959 - 0.018854435 ETH®
61.92 USD

4 1189960 - 0.018883035 ETH®
62.01 USD

S 1189961 - 0.018863314 ETH®
61.95 USD

6 1189962 - 0.018694273 ETH®
61.39 USD

7 1189963 - 0.018711173 ETH®
61.45 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9628070
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/300877
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189955
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189958
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189959
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189960
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189961
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189962
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189963

B
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=

Validator Id

1189964

1189965

1189966

1189967

1189968

1189969

1189970

1189971

1189972

Validator Id

1382478

Amount

- 0.018754789
61.59 USD

- 0.018783712
61.68 USD

- 0.018804114
61.75 USD

- 0.018723233
61.49 USD

- 0.018739147
61.54 USD

- 0.018770439
61.64 USD

- 0.018659629
61.28 USD

- 0.018751504
61.58 USD

- 0.018783381
61.68 USD

Amount

+ 0.054804516
179.98 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189964
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189965
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189966
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189967
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189968
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189969
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189970
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189971
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1189972
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1382478

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



